

IIIII Indiana University of Pennsylvania

HEALTH SERVICE Standard Fees

Provider Visit Fee - \$10 Annual Exam - \$35 Physicals - \$35

No Show Fee - \$25

PROCEDURES		SUPPLIES		LABS		BLOOD TESTS (Without Insurance)	
Nebulizer Treatment	\$5	Ice Pack	Free	STI Testing	\$15	Varicella Titer (Chicken Pox)	\$20
Laceration Repair (Suturing)	\$12	Air Cast Ankle	\$15	Flu Test	\$15	Hepatitis B Antibody Titer	\$11
IV Hydration	\$22	Cast Boot	\$15	Mono Test	\$5	Hepatitis C Antibody Titer	\$11
1 & D	\$5	Knee Support	\$3	Urine Dip	\$5	Measles Titer	\$14
Nexplanon Insertion	\$25	Ankle Support	\$3	Strep Test	\$5	Mumps Titer	\$11
Allergy Injections	\$5	Elbow Support	\$3	Pregnancy Test	\$Free	Rubella Titer	\$11
		Ace Wrap	Free	Glucose	\$5	CBC	\$6
VACCINES				Hemoglobin	\$5	СМР	\$8
Flu Shot	Free	Nebulizer Machine	\$150*			Call to inquire about other testing available	
Meningitis	Free	Crutches	\$30*				
TB/Skin Test	\$15						
TdAP	\$35						

^{*} These charges will be removed from student's account if the equipment is returned.

Many over the counter items are available for FREE through the Self-Care Center such as Tylenol, Ibuprofen, cough drops, cough syrup, saline spray, Phenylephrine (decongestant), and minor wound care items.